NuView IRA



FEE SCHEDULE

Traditional, Roth, SEP, SIMPLE, ESA, HSA and QP Record Keeping Accounts

280 S. Ronald Reagan Blvd., Suite 200 Longwood, FL 32750 P: (877) 259-3256 | F: (407) 571-9541 E: documents@nuviewira.com

\$295 Per Asset and/or Liability (\$295 Minimum Account Fee) \$0 - \$15,000 \$30,000 \$45,000 \$90,000 \$125,00 \$250,00 \$500,00 \$750,00 \$750,00 ALL ACCOUNTS INCLUDE AT NO ADDITION • Online Account Access • Required minimum distributions by check **TRANSACTIONS FEES** It establishment: \$50 (Paid upon initial application) It establishment: \$50	\$14,999.99 \$29,999.99 \$44,999.99 \$59,999.99 \$89,999.99 \$124,999.99 \$249,999.99 \$749,999.99 \$749,999.99 \$249,999.99 \$349,99 \$349,99 \$349,99 \$349,99 \$349,99 \$349,99 \$349,99 \$349,99 \$349,99 \$349,99 \$34	stration of any Asset: \$95
(\$295 Minimum Account Fee) \$0 - \$15,000 \$30,000 \$45,000 \$60,000 \$90,000 \$125,00 \$250,00 \$500,00 \$500,00 \$500,00 \$750,000 \$500,00 \$750,000 \$500,000 \$750,000 \$750,000 \$750,000 \$100,000	\$14,999.99 \$29,999.99 \$44,999.99 \$59,999.99 \$89,999.99 \$124,999.99 \$249,999.99 \$749,999.99 \$0 and up NAL CHARGE x Reporting regular Educational/Net Sale, Exchange or re-Regis rterly Statements: \$10 osit Research: \$5 nail: \$30 fee: \$48.75	\$195 \$260 \$325 \$390 \$500 \$700 \$950 \$1,250 \$1,650 \$1,850 tworking Events
\$15,000 \$30,000 \$45,000 \$60,000 \$90,000 \$125,00 \$250,00 \$500,00 \$750,00 ** **Online Account Access** **Required minimum distributions by check** **Required minimum distributions by check** **TRANSACTIONS FEES** **TRANSACTIONS FEES** **TRANSACTIONS FEES** **TRANSACTIONS FEES** **TRANSACTIONS FEES** **TRANSACTIONS FEES** **Overnight	\$29,999.99 \$44,999.99 \$59,999.99 \$89,999.99 \$124,999.99 \$249,999.99 \$749,999.99 \$0 and up NAL CHARGE x Reporting regular Educational/Net Sale, Exchange or re-Regis rterly Statements: \$10 osit Research: \$5 nail: \$30 ee: \$48.75	\$260 \$325 \$390 \$500 \$700 \$950 \$1,250 \$1,650 \$1,850 tworking Events
\$30,000 \$445,000 \$60,000 \$90,000 \$125,00 \$250,00 \$500,00 \$750,	\$44,999.99 \$59,999.99 \$89,999.99 \$124,999.99 \$249,999.99 \$749,999.99 \$749,999.99 \$749,999.99 \$Tegular Educational/Net Sale, Exchange or re-Regis rterly Statements: \$10 osit Research: \$5 nail: \$30 ee: \$48.75	\$325 \$390 \$500 \$700 \$950 \$1,250 \$1,650 \$1,850 tworking Events
### \$45,000 \$60,000 \$90,000 \$125,000 \$500,000 \$500,000 \$750,000 \$700,000 \$750,000 \$7	\$59,999.99 \$89,999.99 \$124,999.99 \$249,999.99 \$499,999.99 \$749,999.99 \$749,999.99 \$749,999.99 O and up NAL CHARGE x Reporting regular Educational/Net Sale, Exchange or re-Regis rterly Statements: \$10 osit Research: \$5 nail: \$30 fee: \$48.75	\$390 \$500 \$700 \$950 \$1,250 \$1,650 \$1,850 tworking Events
## ALL ACCOUNTS INCLUDE AT NO ADDITION Online Account Access Required minimum distributions by check **Required minimum distributions by check **TRANSACTIONS FEES** TRANSACTIONS FEES** **TRANSACTIONS FEES** **TRANSACTIONS FEES** **TRANSACTIONS FEES** **TRANSACTIONS FEES** **TRANSACTIONS FEES** **Or other official bank check: \$10 **Se or other official bank check: \$10 **Sensifer, Trust checks: \$5 each **Overnight** **Overnight** **Overnight** **Cash only** **Services, such as research of closed accounts, legal research, end investment review or additional processing required for certain actions: \$150/hour **OF Full Account Termination - Includes transfer of assets from your account and lump the termination value: maximum fee of \$250 plus transaction & re-registration charges BY: VISA MC AMEX DISCOVER* **BER:**	\$89,999.99 \$124,999.99 \$249,999.99 \$3499,999.99 \$749,999.99 \$3749,999.99 \$399.	\$500 \$700 \$950 \$1,250 \$1,650 \$1,850 tworking Events
## ALL ACCOUNTS INCLUDE AT NO ADDITION Online Account Access Required minimum distributions by check TRANSACTIONS FEES It establishment: \$50 (Paid upon initial application) Insefer: \$30 It is or other official bank check: \$10 Insefer, Trust checks: \$5 each Insefer, Trust checks: \$5 each Insefer Stop Payment Request: \$30 Inservices, such as research of closed accounts, legal research, end investment review or additional processing required for certain actions: \$150/hour Or Full Account Termination - Includes transfer of assets from your account and lump the termination value: maximum fee of \$250 plus transaction & re-registration charges BY: VISA MC AMEX DISCOVER BER:	\$124,999.99 \$249,999.99 \$499,999.99 \$749,999.99 and up NAL CHARGE x Reporting regular Educational/Net Sale, Exchange or re-Regis rterly Statements: \$10 osit Research: \$5 nail: \$30 ee: \$48.75	\$700 \$950 \$1,250 \$1,650 \$1,850 tworking Events
## ALL ACCOUNTS INCLUDE AT NO ADDITION * Online Account Access * Required minimum distributions by check * Required minimum distributions by check * TRANSACTIONS FEES * testablishment: \$50 (Paid upon initial application) * Purchase, ansfer: \$30 * Paper Quality of the content of the c	\$249,999.99 \$499,999.99 \$749,999.99 and up NAL CHARGE x Reporting regular Educational/Net Sale, Exchange or re-Regis rterly Statements: \$10 osit Research: \$5 nail: \$30 fee: \$48.75	\$950 \$1,250 \$1,650 \$1,850 tworking Events
## ALL ACCOUNTS INCLUDE AT NO ADDITION * Online Account Access * Required minimum distributions by check * Required minimum distributions by check * TRANSACTIONS FEES * testablishment: \$50 (Paid upon initial application) * Purchase, ansfer: \$30 * Paper Quality of the check in the content of the check in the c	\$499,999.99 and up NAL CHARGE x Reporting regular Educational/Net Sale, Exchange or re-Registerly Statements: \$10 osit Research: \$5 nail: \$30 fee: \$48.75	\$1,250 \$1,650 \$1,850 tworking Events
* Online Account Access	\$749,999.99 D and up NAL CHARGE X Reporting regular Educational/Net Sale, Exchange or re-Regis rterly Statements: \$10 osit Research: \$5 nail: \$30 fee: \$48.75	\$1,650 \$1,850 tworking Events
ALL ACCOUNTS INCLUDE AT NO ADDITION Online Account Access Required minimum distributions by check TRANSACTIONS FEES TRANSACTIONS FEES TRANSACTIONS FEES TRANSACTIONS FEES Purchase, Transfer: \$30 Paper Que Check Del Check	NAL CHARGE x Reporting regular Educational/Net Sale, Exchange or re-Regis rterly Statements: \$10 osit Research: \$5 nail: \$30 fee: \$48.75	\$1,850 tworking Events stration of any Asset: \$95
ALL ACCOUNTS INCLUDE AT NO ADDITION Online Account Access Required minimum distributions by check TRANSACTIONS FEES TRANSACTIONS FEES TRANSACTIONS FEES TRANSACTIONS FEES Purchase, Paper Quality of the check	NAL CHARGE x Reporting regular Educational/Net Sale, Exchange or re-Regis rterly Statements: \$10 osit Research: \$5 nail: \$30 fee: \$48.75	tworking Events
Online Account Access Required minimum distributions by check TRANSACTIONS FEES It establishment: \$50 (Paid upon initial application) It establishment: \$50 (Pai	x Reporting regular Educational/Net Sale, Exchange or re-Regis rterly Statements: \$10 osit Research: \$5 nail: \$30 fee: \$48.75	stration of any Asset: \$95
Required minimum distributions by check TRANSACTIONS FEES It establishment: \$50 (Paid upon initial application) It est	regular Educational/Net Sale, Exchange or re-Regis rterly Statements: \$10 osit Research: \$5 nail: \$30 fee: \$48.75	stration of any Asset: \$95
t establishment: \$50 (Paid upon initial application) so or other official bank check: \$10 ensfer, Trust checks: \$5 each ed Items or Stop Payment Request: \$30 services, such as research of closed accounts, legal research, ed investment review or additional processing required for certain x transactions: \$150/hour or Full Account Termination - Includes transfer of assets from your account and lump the termination value: maximum fee of \$250 plus transaction & re-registration charges: BY: VISA MC AMEX DISCOVER BER:	Sale, Exchange or re-Regis rterly Statements: \$10 osit Research: \$5 nail: \$30 fee: \$48.75	stration of any Asset: \$95
t establishment: \$50 (Paid upon initial application) so or other official bank check: \$10 ensfer, Trust checks: \$5 each diltems or Stop Payment Request: \$30 services, such as research of closed accounts, legal research, ed investment review or additional processing required for certain x transactions: \$150/hour or Full Account Termination - Includes transfer of assets from your account and lump the termination value: maximum fee of \$250 plus transaction & re-registration charges BY: VISA MC AMEX DISCOVER BER:	rterly Statements: \$10 osit Research: \$5 nail: \$30 fee: \$48.75	
Paper Quality of the control of the	rterly Statements: \$10 osit Research: \$5 nail: \$30 fee: \$48.75	
Paper Quality of the control of the	rterly Statements: \$10 osit Research: \$5 nail: \$30 fee: \$48.75	
Check Departs of the official bank check: \$10 Indicates the content of the cont	osit Research: \$5 nail: \$30 ee: \$48.75	75 (Charged annually)
Overnight ansfer, Trust checks: \$5 each Overnight and Items or Stop Payment Request: \$30 Cash only services, such as research of closed accounts, legal research, ed investment review or additional processing required for certain x transactions: \$150/hour Or Full Account Termination - Includes transfer of assets from your account and lump the termination value: maximum fee of \$250 plus transaction & re-registration charges. BY: VISA MC AMEX DISCOVER BER:	nail: \$30 ee: \$48.75	75 (Charged annually)
ed Items or Stop Payment Request: \$30 • Cash only services, such as research of closed accounts, legal research, ed investment review or additional processing required for certain x transactions: \$150/hour or Full Account Termination - Includes transfer of assets from your account and lump the termination value: maximum fee of \$250 plus transaction & re-registration charges. BY: VISA MC AMEX DISCOVER BER:	ee: \$48.75	75 (Charged annually)
services, such as research of closed accounts, legal research, ed investment review or additional processing required for certain x transactions: \$150/hour or Full Account Termination - Includes transfer of assets from your account and lump the termination value: maximum fee of \$250 plus transaction & re-registration charge BY: VISA MC AMEX DISCOVER BER:		75 (Charged annually)
ed investment review or additional processing required for certain x transactions: \$150/hour or Full Account Termination - Includes transfer of assets from your account and lump the termination value: maximum fee of \$250 plus transaction & re-registration charge BY: VISA MC AMEX DISCOVER BER:	Value stale dated asset: \$7	75 (Charged annually)
the termination value: maximum fee of \$250 plus transaction & re-registration charge BY: VISA MC AMEX DISCOVER BER:		
BER:		
APD:	EXP DATE	E:
AKD.	BILLING 2	ZIP CODE:
illing Method: Always charge my credit card De	luct fees from my undir	rected cash account
Only charge my credit card if no funds are availal		
keeping fees are withdrawn from your un-directed funds on the date of account establish	nent and subsequent asset pu	urchases unless vou submit payme
c, credit or debit card. Fees may be collected quarterly and those Fees paid from your accordebit card or charge to your account. If there are insufficient un-directed funds in your accorday notification, in accordance with your Plan and Trust Disclosure. Late Payment, Fees: The policity per month (18% per annulected. In accordance with your Account Application, this Fee Disclosure is part of your Agisgined Fee Disclosure is not received with your Application, fees will be based on "Option or provided for the assets held in your account, a fee equal in amount to all income that is general suant to a specific investment direction by you) which has been deposited by the Custodianed States government securities, or securities that are insured or guaranteed by the United ion, to reduce this fee by rebating a portion of the fee into your account. You agree that the Administrator. The Custodian reserves the right to change all or part of the Custodial Fid agree that the Custodian may transfer any Undirected Cash in your account into any FD ecurities that are insured or guaranteed by the United States government without any further account and provided agree that the custodian may transfer any Undirected Cash in your account into any FD ecurities that are insured or guaranteed by the United States government without any further than the provided provided that are insured or guaranteed by the United States government without any further than the custodian for the custodian for guaranteed by the United States government without any further than the custodian for guaranteed by the United States government without any further than the custodian for guaranteed by the United States government without any further than the custodian for guaranteed by the United States government without any further than the custodian for guaranteed by the United States government without any further than the formation of the fee into the fee into the fee	ant, we may liquidate other as the lesser of 1.5% per month (1) or the maximum allowable been the with the AdministratorAccount Value". Custodia and from any Undirected Cash into FDIC or other United States government. The Cust fee may be retained by the Cation of this fee to the Administic Schedule at its discretion of this fee to the Administic Insured financial institution of the second secon	sets in your account to pay for suc 18% per annum) or the maximum under applicable state law may be r and must accompany your in's Fees: The Custodian shall be (defined as any cash in your acco ates government insured financial stodian retains the right, but does in Custodian as compensation for the strator as agreed between the with 30 days advance notice. You or in United States government

NuView IRA www.nuviewira.com More Choices. More Control. page 1 of 1